in (mm)
0.095/0.115
(2.41/2.92)
MAX
0.009
(0.22)
REF
0.090/0.100

L&Q TEST
FREQ
MHz
Q
MIN
SRF
MHZ
MIN
DCR
Ω
MAX
CURRENT
RATING
mA DC MAX
CERAMIC CORE
CC4H1210-010K 10 50 45 4000 0.080 2000
CC4H1210-012G 12 50 45 3500 0.080 2000
CC4H1210-015G 15 50 45 3000 0.090 1900
CC4H1210-018G 18 50 40 2500 0.090 1900
CC4H1210-022G 22 50 40 2200 0.100 1700
CC4H1210-027G 27 50 40 2000 0.100 1700
CC4H1210-033G 33 50 40 1800 0.110 1520
CC4H1210-039G 39 50 40 1600 0.110 1520
CC4H1210-047G 47 50 40 1400 0.120 1450
CC4H1210-056G 56 50 40 1200 0.130 1400
CC4H1210-068G 68 50 40 1100 0.140 1340
CC4H1210-082G 82 50 40 1000 0.150 1300
CC4H1210 SERIES
Ceramic High Performance Surface Mount Chip Inductor